 phone | 01234 242724                     online | windowware.co.uk phone | 01234 242724                     online | windowware.co.uk
Yale Bi-fold Ali Door Lock
28mm backset gearbox for Smarts and Exlabesa Profiles
When you choose fold and slide hardware from Caldwell,
you get quality assured products that deliver class-leading
mechanical and security performance as standard. All parts
are…
4 Security tested to PAS 24

F1 F2
J
J
K
K
L
L
G1
H1
H2
M
N
G2
KEY DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm) FINISH PART CODE BOX QTY.
Rollers Width x Height
A Top Guide Assembly 53 x 183 HIPCA White CBF21000 10
53 x 183 Polished Chrome CBF21002 10
53 x 183 Brushed Steel CBF21003 10
53 x 183 Black RAL9005 CBF21005 10
B Roller Assembly 53 x 183 HIPCA White CBF20000 10
53 x 183 Polished Chrome CBF20002 10
53 x 183 Brushed Steel CBF20003 10
53 x 183 Black RAL9005 CBF20005 10
Width x Length x Height
C Mullion Top Guide for Slave Door 63 x 70.5 x 41.5 HIPCA White CBF31000 10
63 x 70.5 x 41.5 Black RAL9005 CBF31005 10
D Mullion Roller for Slave Door 63 x 70.5 x 41.5 HIPCA White CBF30000 10
63 x 70.5 x 41.5 Black RAL9005 CBF30005 10
Hinges Width x Length
E Door Hinge 53 x 98 HIPCA White CBF40000 10
53 x 98 Polished Chrome CBF40002 10
53 x 98 Brushed Steel CBF40003 10
53 x 98 Black RAL9005 CBF40005 10
Magnets Width x Length x Height
F1 Door Magnets 26 x 26 x 30 HIPCA White CBF72600 10
26 x 26 x 30 Polished Chrome CBF72602 10
26 x 26 x 30 Brushed Steel CBF72603 10
26 x 26 x 30 Black RAL9005 CBF72605 10
F2 Door Magnets 60 x 60 x 30 HIPCA White CBF76000 10
60 x 60 x 30 Polished Chrome CBF76002 10
60 x 60 x 30 Brushed Steel CBF76003 10
60 x 60 x 30 Black RAL9005 CBF76005 10
Handles Width x Length x Depth
G1 D-Handle with Hinge 53 x 98 x 59.5 HIPCA White CBF50000 10
53 x 98 x 59.5 Polished Chrome CBF50002 10
53 x 98 x 59.5 Brushed Steel CBF50003 10
53 x 98 x 59.5 Black RAL9005 CBF50005 10
G2 Stack-in D-Handle 26.5 x 130 x 59.5 HIPCA White CBF51000 10
26.5 x 130 x 59.5 Polished Chrome CBF51002 10
26.5 x 130 x 59.5 Brushed Steel CBF51003 10
26.5 x 130 x 59.5 Black RAL9005 CBF51005 10
Length x Spindle
H1 Flat Door Handle with escutcheon 200 x 76 HIPCA White CBF10000 10
200 x 76 Polished Chrome CBF10002 10
200 x 76 Brushed Steel CBF10003 10
200 x 76 Gold CBF10009 10
200 x 76 Black RAL9005 CBF10005 10
H2 Flat Door Handle without Escutcheon 155 x 76 HIPCA White CBF11000 10
155 x 76 Polished Chrome CBF11002 10
155 x 76 Brushed Steel CBF11003 10
155 x 76 Gold CBF11009 10
155 x 76 Black RAL9005 CBF11005 10
Shootbolt Parts Thread x Length
J Shootbolt Rods M10 x 1500 - CBF61500 10
K Shootbolt Rod Cone Black RAL9005 CBF62100 50
L Shootbolt Rod Guide Black RAL9005 CBF62000 50
Width x Length x Height
M Shootbolt Gearbox 35 x 231 x 15.7 Silver CBF60000 10